OXYGEN FREE COPPER
RoHS compliant        V90 PVC Insulated       60V DC or 25V AC
MULTI CORE
FIGURE 8 PARALLEL WEBBED SPEAKER
TWIN SHEATH BATTERY
TWIN SHEATH TWO CORE FLAT
Application:
Conductor:

SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE
@20°C
(ohm/km)
NOMINAL
O.D.
(mm)
MASS
(kg/100m)
STOCK
ITEM
AWC27032 2 2 8/0.32 0.56 10 0.4 0.6 33.0 3.1 x 4.9 2.7 R
AWC21603 3 2 14/0.32 1.13 16 0.4 0.6 16.5 3.3 x 5.5 4.1 R
AWC2DDA**** 3 2 14/0.32 1.13 16 0.4 0.6 16.5 3.3 x 5.5 4.1 R
AWC22603 4 2 23/0.32 1.84 22 0.4 0.6 10.1 3.8 x 6.3 6.1 R
AWC24103 5 2 36/0.32 2.90 29 0.4 0.7 6.4 4.5 x 7.4 8.8 R
AWC26503 6 2 57/0.32 4.59 38 0.6 0.8 4.1 5.7 x 9.6 14 R
CODE NEAREST
B&S

SHEATH
THICKNESS
(mm)
ELECTRICAL
RESISTANCE
@20°C
(ohm/km)
NOMINAL
O.D.
(mm)
MASS
(kg/100m)
STOCK
ITEM
TWIN SHEATH BATTERY CABLE
AWC296032 8 2 96/0.32 7.71 59.2 0.9 0.8 2.4 7.1 x 12.5 22.0 R
AWC2168032 6 2 168/0.32 13.50 82.4 1.1 0.8 1.4 8.8 x 16.0 36.0 R
AWC2252032 4 2 252/0.32 20.26 108.0 1.1 1.0 0.9 10.3 x 18.6 52.2
AWC2329032 3 2 329/0.32 26.45 134.4 1.6 1.0 0.7 12.3 x 22.5 67.8
AWC2399032 2 2 399/0.32 32.07 150.4 1.7 1.0 0.6 13.4 x 24.6 82.8
AWC2492032 1 2 492/0.32 39.55 168.0 1.7 1.0 0.5 14.1 x 26.2 98.2
AWC2156802 0 2 1568/0.2 50.00 196.8 1.4 1.0 0.386 14.1 x 26.2 118.0
TWIN SHEATH DUAL BATTERY SYSTEM CABLE
AWY28/123/136032 6 2 X 168/0.32 13.50 82.4 1.1 0.8 1.4 19.0 x 9.0 42.0 R
  1 X 23/0.32 1.84 28.0 0.4  10.1
1 X 36/0.32 2.90 37.0 0.4  6.4